Date
Nov. 22
Jan. 26
Feb. 3
Feb. 4
Feb. 10
Feb. 18
Feb. 25
Feb. 27
Mar. 10
Mar. 11
Mar. 27
Mar. 29

Opponent/Tournament

at Hawaii+
Hawaii

#18 USC

#4 UCLA

UC Irvine

#16 California
BYU

Baylor

at Arizona State
at Arizona

#25 Tulsa

at #3 Illinois

Apr. 1

Singles

Player

Matt Bruch (16)
KC Corkery (25)
Ken Kao

Phil Kao

Eric McKean
Blake Muller
James Pade
Chris Rasmussen
David Ryan
James Wan (66)
Jon Wong

Jeff Zeller
TEAM

Doubles

Team
Corkery/Pade (16)
Corkery/Bruch
Corkery/P. Kao
Bruch/Pade
Bruch/Wong
Bruch/Wan
Bruch/Muller
Bruch/Rasmussen
P. Kao/Zeller

P. Kao/McKean
P. Kao/Muller

P. Kao/Rasmussen
Wong/Wan
Wong/Rasmussen
Wong/Zeller
Wong/Muller
Muller/McKean
Muller/Zeller
Muller/Pade (44)
Wan/Rasmussen
K. Kao/Ryan
Ryan/Rasmussen
TEAM

Washington*

12-4

2005-06 Stanford Men's Tennis

Dual Match Results
(Overall: 18-3, Pac-10: 6-1)

Results/Time

W, 7-0
W, 6-1
W, 4-3
W, 4-3
W, 6-1
W, 6-1
W, 7-0
L, 6-1
L,4-3
W, 5-1
W, 4-2
W, 5-2
W, 7-0

Apr.2

Apr. 7

Apr. 8

Apr. 14
Apr. 15
Apr. 22
May 13
May 14
May 20
May 21

Oregon*

at UCLA*

at USC*
Arizona*
Arizona State*
at #23 California*

Quinnipiac (NCAA First Round)

Cal (NCAA Second Round)
Duke (NCAA Round of 16)

Baylor (NCAA quarterfinals)

W, 5-1
L,6-1

W, 4-3
W, 7-0
W, 6-0
W, 5-2
W, 4-0
W, 4-0
W, 4-0

Home Matches in bold played at Taube Tennis Center
* Pacific-10 Conference match

+ does not count towards dual match records

2005-06 Individual Results

No. 2

0-1
1-0

4-0
1-0

12-5

No. 3
2-0
5-0

0-1
5-0

8-1

20-2

No. 4

1-0

6-3

10-1

17-4

No. 5

1-0

12-7

Dual
9-1
2-2
0-1

1-0
1-0
4-0
1-0

No. 6

5-2

13-7

Overall
17-4
2-2
0-1
2-1

1-0
2-1
5-2
1-0
4-1
0-1
1-1
1-1
12-5
2-2
1-1
0-4
3-1
1-0
9-2
4-4
2-2
1-0
71-36

Dual
10-5
14-2

12-7
12-7
19-3
2-2

18-2
6-2

93-30

Overall
28-8
27-5

4-2
20-11
3-2
23-10
28-7
5-8
0-1
25-7
12-7
4-4
179-72



