

2005-06 Stanford Men's Tennis

Dual Match Results

(Overall: 18-3, Pac-10: 6-1)

Date	Opponent/Tournament	Results/Time	Apr. 2	Oregon*	W, 5-1
Nov. 22	at Hawaii+	W, 7-0	Apr. 7	at UCLA*	L, 6-1
Jan. 26	Hawaii	W, 6-1	Apr. 8	at USC*	W, 4-3
Feb. 3	#18 USC	W, 4-3	Apr. 14	Arizona*	W, 7-0
Feb. 4	#4 UCLA	W, 4-3	Apr. 15	Arizona State*	W, 6-0
Feb. 10	UC Irvine	W, 6-1	Apr. 22	at #23 California*	W, 5-2
Feb. 18	#16 California	W, 6-1	May 13	Quinnipiac (NCAA First Round)	W, 4-0
Feb. 25	BYU	W, 7-0	May 14	Cal (NCAA Second Round)	W, 4-0
Feb. 27	Baylor	L, 6-1	May 20	Duke (NCAA Round of 16)	W, 4-0
Mar. 10	at Arizona State	L, 4-3	May 21	Baylor (NCAA quarterfinals)	
Mar. 11	at Arizona	W, 5-1			
Mar. 27	#25 Tulsa	W, 4-2			
Mar. 29	at #3 Illinois	W, 5-2			
Apr. 1	Washington*	W, 7-0			

Home Matches in **bold** played at Taube Tennis Center

* Pacific-10 Conference match

+ does not count towards dual match records

2005-06 Individual Results

Singles

Player	No. 1	No. 2	No. 3	No. 4	No. 5	No. 6	Dual	Overall
Matt Bruch (16)	4-3	4-2	2-0	-	-	-	10-5	28-8
KC Corkery (25)	8-2	1-0	5-0	-	-	-	14-2	27-5
Ken Kao	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4-2
Phil Kao	-	-	-	1-0	5-4	6-3	12-7	20-11
Eric McKean	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3-2
Blake Muller	-	-	0-1	6-3	6-3	-	12-7	23-10
James Pade	1-1	13-2	5-0	-	-	-	19-3	28-7
Chris Rasmussen	-	-	-	-	-	2-2	2-2	5-8
David Ryan	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0-1
James Wan (66)	-	-	8-1	10-1	-	-	18-2	25-7
Jon Wong	-	-	-	-	1-0	5-2	6-2	12-7
Jeff Zeller	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4-4
TEAM	13-6	18-4	20-2	17-4	12-7	13-7	93-30	179-72

Doubles

Team	No. 1	No. 2	No. 3	Dual	Overall
Corkery/Pade (16)	9-1	-	-	9-1	17-4
Corkery/Bruch	2-2	-	-	2-2	2-2
Corkery/P. Kao	-	0-1	-	0-1	0-1
Bruch/Pade	-	-	-	-	2-1
Bruch/Wong	-	1-0	-	1-0	1-0
Bruch/Wan	-	-	1-0	1-0	2-1
Bruch/Muller	-	4-0	-	4-0	5-2
Bruch/Rasmussen	-	1-0	-	1-0	1-0
P. Kao/Zeller	-	-	-	-	4-1
P. Kao/McKean	-	-	-	-	0-1
P. Kao/Muller	-	1-0	-	1-0	1-1
P. Kao/Rasmussen	-	-	-	-	1-1
Wong/Wan	-	-	5-4	5-4	12-5
Wong/Rasmussen	-	-	0-1	0-1	2-2
Wong/Zeller	-	-	-	-	1-1
Wong/Muller	-	0-4	-	0-4	0-4
Muller/McKean	-	-	-	-	3-1
Muller/Zeller	-	-	1-0	1-0	1-0
Muller/Pade (44)	1-1	4-0	-	5-1	9-2
Wan/Rasmussen	-	-	1-2	1-2	4-4
K. Kao/Ryan	-	-	-	-	2-2
Ryan/Rasmussen	-	-	1-0	1-0	1-0
TEAM	12-4	12-5	9-7	32-16	71-36